Indirect Contributions

House Republican Campaign Committee (MO)
Republican Attorneys General Association (RAGA)
Republican Governors Association (RGA)
Republican State Leadership Committee (for RLCC)
Republican State Leadership Committee (for RLGA)

PEABODY MIDWEST
State PACs

Liberty Leadership PAC
Committee on Affirmative Leadership (PAC) - IL Coal Assn
Indiana Coal Pac 2016
Illinois

Terri Bryant

Brandon Phelps

David Reis

C. D. Davidsmeyer
Indiana

Michael Bledsoe

Eric Bassler

Mark Messmer

Jim Tomes

Jean Leising

Tom Washburne

Sean Eberhart

Lloyd Arnold

Missouri

Chris Koster

Eric Greitens

Gary Romine

Mike Kehoe

Todd Richardson

Jack Bondon

Steven Webber

Rocky Miller

Total

2016 Peabody Palitical Contributions

FEDERAL STATE

Democrat  Republican Other Democrat Republican

Other

Other

Total

2,000
25,000
75,000
25,000
25,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $152,000

500
500
200
200

300
250
250
250
250
500
500
250

2,500
2,500
500
500
500
250

250
500

$0

575
7,500
750

$0

$0 $0 $0 $2,750 $8,700

$8,825

$0

$152,000

$20,275

$0 $0 $0 $2,750 $160,700

$8,825

$0

$172,275




