2016 Peabody Political Contributions

	FEDERAL			STATE				
	Democrat	Republican	Other	Democrat	Republican	Other	Other	Total
Indirect Contributions House Republican Campaign Committee (MO) Republican Attorneys General Association (RAGA) Republican Governors Association (RGA)					2,000 25,000 75,000			
Republican State Leadership Committee (for RLCC)					25,000			
Republican State Leadership Committee (for RLGA)	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	25,000 \$152,000	\$0	\$0	\$152,000
	φο	φο	Ψ	Ψ	ψ102,000	Ψο	Ψΰ	Ψ102,000
PEABODY MIDWEST State PACs								
Liberty Leadership PAC						575		
Committee on Affirmative Leadership (PAC) - IL Coal Assn Indiana Coal Pac 2016						7,500 750		
Illinois								
Terri Bryant					500			
Brandon Phelps					500			
David Reis					200			
C. D. Davidsmeyer Indiana					200			
Michael Bledsoe					300			
Eric Bassler					250			
Mark Messmer					250			
Jim Tomes					250			
Jean Leising					250			
Tom Washburne					500			
Sean Eberhart					500			
Lloyd Arnold					250			
Missouri				2.500				
Chris Koster Eric Greitens				2,500	2.500			
Gary Romine					2,500 500			
Mike Kehoe					500			
Todd Richardson					500			
Jack Bondon					250			
Steven Webber				250				
Rocky Miller					500			
	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,750	\$8,700	\$8,825		\$20,275
								-
Total	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,750	\$160,700	\$8,825	\$0	\$172,275